Position
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Time
00:32:33
00:33:16
00:33:47
00:33:57
00:34:06
00:34:20
00:34:35
00:34:38
00:35:23
00:35:30
00:35:34
00:35:38
00:36:40
00:36:52
00:37:05
00:37:09
00:37:36
00:37:53
00:38:14
00:38:16
00:38:21
00:38:22
00:38:36
00:38:39
00:38:39
00:38:44
00:38:46
00:39:26
00:39:27
00:39:28
00:39:31
00:39:38
00:39:47
00:39:51
00:40:00
00:40:28
00:40:39
00:40:50
00:41:16
00:41:20
00:41:24
00:41:31
00:41:41
00:42:04
00:42:16
00:42:31
00:42:35
00:42:44
00:42:51
00:24:52
00:42:53
00:43:01
00:43:02
00:43:11
00:43:18
00:43:19
00:43:35
00:43:40
00:43:42
00:43:51
00:43:53
00:43:56
00:44:00
00:44:07
00:44:16
00:44:22
00:44:24
00:44:33
00:44:59
00:45:02
00:45:10
00:45:23
00:45:37
00:45:40
00:45:41
00:45:44
00:45:56
00:45:56
00:45:59
00:45:59
00:46:06
00:46:08
00:46:10
00:46:14
00:46:15
00:46:20
00:46:28
00:46:29
00:46:34
00:46:38
00:46:40
00:46:42
00:46:43
00:46:46
00:46:47
00:46:49
00:46:53

First Name
Sasha
Kieran
Finn
Dan
Alistair
Philip
Jamie
Charles
Sam
Boyan
Csoban
David
Mark
Matthew
Jon
Kate
Eliot
lain
Daniel
Naomi
Ben
George
Fraser
Dave
Sam
James
Darroch
Sam
Josh
Kristopher
Kieran
William
Arran
Elliot
Istvan Peter
Drew
Samuel
David
Fiona
Joe
Joseph
James
Thomas
Sam
Clare
Ellen
Allistair
Jim
Chris
Jamie
lan
Piotr
Sophie
Oscar
David
Cameron
Roger
Mark
David
Stephen
Ella
Gordon
Robert
Morag
Alex
Andrew
lan
Jonathan
will
Keir
John
David
Patrick
Lucy
lan
Sally
Emma
Rory
Steven
Edel
Dave
John
Richard
Stuart
Karel
Mairi
Morris
Sandy
leuan
lain
Matthew
Nathan
Alistair
Martin
Steve
Ronnie
Helen

Last Name
Chepelin
Cooper
Lydon

Dry
Thornton
Vokes
Stevenson
Houston
Fisher
Ivandjikov
Balogh
Bunn
Irvine
Sutherland
Pybus
Maltby
Sedman
Gilmore
Stansfield
Lang
Laverick
Phillips
Drummond
Ward
Wainwright
Macleod
Anderson
Gurling
Ring
Blake
Watts
Bowers
Horne
Wilkins
Miskolczy
Sharkey
Thom
Hepburn
Bunn
Waite
Hudd
Peden
Laraia
O'Neill
Stewart
Crombie
Gray

Reid
Butler
Goddard
Logan
Chmielinski
Horrocks
Shepherd
Allsop
McCartney
Goddard
Wheeler
Smith
Winter
Peters
Devlin
Blaikie
McClelland
Daley
Strachan
Tuck
Weir

Hall
Crawford
Ockenden
Downey
Lang
Jacques
Collins
Bennett
Wilson
Bell

King
Mooney
Dowse
Craig
Britton
Brodie
Vesely
Eades
Roberts
Gilhooly
Harries
Bethune
Smith
Anderton
Black
Hawksey
Archer
Strachan
Gordon

Club

Carnethy HRC

Carnethy HRC

Carnethy HRC

None

Ochil Hill Runners

Howgill Harriers

Ochil Hill Runners

None

Howgill Harriers

None

University of St Andrews XC

None

Glasgow University Hares and Hounds
Central Athletics Club

Ochil Hill Runners

blacke combe runners

Carnethy HRC

Carnethy HRC

None

None

None

Westerlands CCC

None

None

Ochil Hill Runners

Garscube Harriers

Glasgow University Hares & Hounds
Glasgow University Hares and Hounds
None

Westerlands CCC

Ochil Hill Runners

Ochil Hill Runners

None

Stirling university triathlon club
Glasgow University Triathlon Club
Carnethy HRC

None

Glasgow Triathlon Club

Edinburgh University Hare and Hounds
None

None

None

EUOC

Linlithgow AC

None

None

Giffnock North Athletics Club
Strathearn Harriers

Westerlands CCC

Central Athletics

None

None

None

Edinburgh University Hare and Hounds
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Ochil Hill Runners

Central Athletics

Hamilton harriers

None

Shettleston Harriers

Westerlands CCC

None

Westerlands CCC

None

None

Westerlands CCC

Ochil Hill Runners

None

Hunters Bog Trotters

Glasgow University Hares and Hounds
Hunters Bog Trotters

Dunblane Runners

STUoC

Hunters Bog Trotters

Westerlands CCC

None

Garscube Harriers

University of Edinburg Triathlon Club
Carnegie Harriers

Ochil Hill Runners

None

Shettleston Harriers

Stirling triathlon club

Ochil Hill Runners

Hunters Bog Trotters

Edinburgh University Hare and Hounds
None

University of glasgow hares and hounds
Glasgow University Hares & Hounds
Miles Together

None

Not Found

None

Linlithgow AC

Wee County Harriers

None

Westerlands CCC

Category
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
Open
Open
MSEN
MSEN
M40
Open
Open
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
M50
MSEN
M40
M40
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
M40
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M50
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
Open
F40
M40
MSEN
M40
M40
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
FSEN

University

None

None

Heriot-Watt University
None

None

None

None

None

None

University of Edinburgh
None

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow
University of Stirling
None

University of Stirling
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

University of Glasgow
University of Glasgow
None

None

None

None

University of Glasgow
University of Stirling
University of Glasgow
None

University of St Andrews
None

University of Edinburgh
None

University of Edinburgh
University of Stirling
University of Edinburgh
None

University of Glasgow
University of Edinburgh
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

University of Edinburgh
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

University of Edinburgh
None

None

None

None

University of Glasgow
None

None

University of Stirling
University of Edinburgh
None

None

None

University of Edinburgh
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

University of Edinburgh
None

University of Glasgow
University of Glasgow
None

University of Glasgow
Not Found

None

None

None

None

Glasgow Caledonian University



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

00:46:57
00:47:00
00:47:02
00:47:09
00:47:25
00:47:29
00:47:34
00:47:39
00:47:40
00:47:42
00:47:58
00:48:07
00:48:08
00:48:17
00:48:19
00:48:19
00:48:27
00:48:32
00:48:36
00:48:39
00:48:43
00:48:49
00:48:59
00:49:06
00:49:15
00:49:17
00:49:22
00:49:24
00:49:26
00:49:34
00:49:39
00:49:42
00:49:44
00:49:46
00:49:49
00:49:57
00:49:58
00:50:06
00:50:21
00:50:29
00:50:34
00:50:36
00:50:37
00:50:40
00:50:41
00:50:51
00:50:58
00:50:59
00:51:01
00:51:05
00:51:07
00:51:12
00:51:14
00:51:26
00:51:32
00:51:42
00:51:43
00:51:51
00:51:59
00:52:01
00:52:03
00:52:07
00:52:11
00:52:11
00:52:11
00:52:15
00:52:24
00:52:25
00:52:31
00:52:45
00:52:46
00:52:47
00:53:05
00:53:09
00:53:13
00:53:15
00:53:21
00:53:24
00:53:28
00:53:30
00:53:30
00:53:35
00:53:38
00:53:40
00:53:44
00:53:45
00:53:47
00:53:52
00:53:52
00:53:56
00:53:59
00:54:00
00:54:06
00:54:18
00:54:24
00:54:25
00:54:26
00:54:29

Pau
Neil
Brian
Frank
Pau
Scott
Gordon
lan
Stephen
Kenneth
Jura
Stephan
Jack
Scott
Fraser
Aidan
Richard
Craig
Alan
Martin
Richard
Stuart
Stephen
Ben
Tara
Alistair
Matthew
Rodrigo
Mike
MICHAEL
Daniel
Robbie
Colette
Dave
Christopher
Owen
Claire
Helen
lan
Hamish
Steve
Andy
Xun
Neil
Andrew
Catriona
Francis
Ben
Grace
Jason
Craig
Duncan
Bryony
Pau
Gemma
Judith
Ossian
Matt
Jake
Helen
Tom
Fiona
Rache
Duncan
Fraser
Neill
Karen
Laura
Hazel
Vicki
Calum
Kal
Andrew
Lloyd
Liam
Jennifer
Kevin
Poppy
Trevor
Emma
Robert
Michael
Sophie
Roderick
Ausrine
James
Sarah
Louise
Ali
Rosalind
Stuart
Kenny
Darren
Posy
Lauren
Calum
Stewart
David

Dudchenko
Gilmore
Kennedy
Baker
Foster
McCaughie
Appelbe
Garnett
Dickson
MacMahon
MacMillan
Scheuerl
Miller
Findlay
McDonald
Higgins
Dougal
Stewart
Banks
Doherty
Coombs
Glasgow
Weston
Williamson
Walker
Ewing
Sweeney
Reis
Thomson
PAGE
Williams
Waddell
McDonald
Stubbs
McKiddie
Wilkinson
Weller
Ockenden
Easton
Smith
Boulton
Gallagher
Zhang
Ferrier
Devine
Kane
Trueman
Poo

Pow
Ward
Yule
Campbell
Mcleod
Emery
Lane
Turner
Butler
browne
Adams
Wise
McKenna
Eades
Findlay-Robinson
Cameron
Harris
Mitchell
Best

Cox

Dean
Taylor
Jack
Sandhu
Mott

Best
Cavin
Ruddick
MacNeil
Freeman
Shaw
Spencer
McMurray
Grant
Gorman
Pugh
Ward
Fathers
MacNeill
Waters
Welsh
Shepherd
Tennant
McDonald
Dick
Musgrave
Fairweather
Langdale
Mitchell
Drewette

None

Carnethy HRC
Carnethy HRC

None

Westerlands CCC
None

None

Beavens Book Club
Fife AC

Garscube Harriers
Carnethy HRC
Ochil Hill Runners
Heriot-Watt Athletics
None

Glasgow University Triathlon Club
University of st andrews
Hunters Bog Trotters
Forfar Road Runners
Stirling triathlon club
Norfolk Gazelles A.C.
Ochil Hill Runners
None

None

Carnethy HRC
Shettleston Harriers
None
Ochil Hill Runners
None

Strathearn Harriers
none

Westerlands CCC
None
Ochil Hill Runners
Dunblane Runners
None

Carnethy HRC
Triharder

None

Westerlands CCC
None

None

Strathearn Harriers
Shettleston Harrier
Central AC

None

Central Athletics Club
None

None

Edinburgh University Hare and Hounds
None

Stirling Striders
Westerlands CCC
Shettleston Harriers
Linlithgow Athletic Club

None

PH Racing Club
Westerlands CCC
Ochil Hill Runners
None

Carnethy HRC

None

Edinburgh University Hare and Hounds
None

Hunters Bog Trotters
None

Fife AC

None

Ochil Hill Runners
Ochil Hill Runners
Hunters Bog Trotters
None

Westerlands CCC
Westerlands CCC

None

Linlithgow Athletic Club
None

None

University of St Andrews Triathlon and Road Cycling Club
Ochil Hill Runners
None

Park Avenue Hill Runners
None

Hares and Hounds
Kilmarnock Harriers
Westerlands CCC
Dunblane Runners
None
Ochil Hill Runners
Bowland Fellrunners
Carnethy HRC

None

Bellahouston Road Runnere
None
Ochil Hill Runners
None

None

None

None

MSEN
M50
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M40
MSEN
FSEN
M50
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M50
M50
M50
M50
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M40
M50
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M50
M50
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
FSEM
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
M40
FSEN
F50
M40
M50
MSEN
F40
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M50
F50
FSEN
F50
F40
MSEN
MSEN
M40
M50
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
M50
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
M50
FSEN
MSEN
M50
M50
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
M40
M50

None

None

None

University of Stirling
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Heriot-Watt University
None

University of Glasgow
University of St Andrews
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

University of Edinburgh
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

University of Stirling
University of Edinburgh
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

University of Edinburgh
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

University of St Andrews
None

None

None

None

University of Glasgow
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

00:54:30
00:54:31
00:54:31
00:54:34
00:54:36
00:54:36
00:54:40
00:54:41
00:54:46
00:54:51
00:54:51
00:54:52
00:54:53
00:54:56
00:54:58
00:55:11
00:55:17
00:55:21
00:55:22
00:55:24
00:55:33
00:55:41
00:55:53
00:55:53
00:55:55
00:56:00
00:56:01
00:56:02
00:56:03
00:56:11
00:56:19
00:56:22
00:56:24
00:56:25
00:56:31
00:56:37
00:56:57
00:56:59
00:57:02
00:57:05
00:57:10
00:57:11
00:57:26
00:57:30
00:57:31
00:57:32
00:57:35
00:57:38
00:57:45
00:57:46
00:57:52
00:58:08
00:58:09
00:58:15
00:58:25
00:58:27
00:58:30
00:58:44
00:59:00
00:59:01
00:59:14
00:59:14
00:59:16
00:59:19
00:59:22
00:59:24
00:59:26
00:59:29
00:59:30
00:59:40
00:59:41
00:59:50
00:59:58
01:00:00
01:00:02
01:00:06
01:00:07
01:00:11
01:00:19
01:00:20
01:00:28
01:00:29
01:00:44
01:01:12
01:01:20
01:01:22
01:01:25
01:01:44
01:01:51
01:01:59
01:02:04
01:02:05
01:02:06
01:02:14
01:02:26
01:02:34
01:02:57
01:02:58

Collette
Jason
Jossie
Lizzie
Alastair
Ross
Allan
Kieron
Fiona
Daniel
Peter
Diane
Julie
Graham
Nicola
David
Joan
Lorraine
Chris
Sophie
Neil M
Rache
Alan
Lindsay
Susan
Sarah
Philip
Aaron
Catriona A
Andrew
Jon
Gary
Lucy
Ailidh
Claire
Craig
Kevin
Elsbeth
thomas
Anne-Sophie
Kevin
Zoe
Benjamin
Mackenzie
Jenny
Catherine
lain
Kenneth
Eve
Marianne
Jude
Andrew
Danny
David
Ronnie
Luig
Alastair
Stephen
Rowan
Ruth
Megan
David
Struan
William Murdo
John
Ruairi
Casey
Lauren
ANDREW
John
Peter
Amellie
Gavin
Isobel
Alice
Andrew
Greg
Joanna
Stuart
Fraser
Jim
Lizzie
STEPHEN KENNETH
Kerry
Seonaid
alan
Laura
Jane
Karen
Nia
Helena
chloe
Ceana
Ronald
Flora
Susan
Bjarke
Magda

Ashworth
Inman
Zhao
Wastnedge
Murray
McNaughton
McDermid
OHara
Kelsall
Storm
Boardman
Brander
Atkinson
Kelly
Watson
Griffin
Wilson
Hendry
Gunstone
Philbrick
White
Gallagher
Graham
Hammond
Lindsay
Little
Storm
Gabriel
Clarke
Grant
Lindsay
Hammond
Stanley
Alvim
Martin
Mcpheator
Godfrey
Mecstay
butler
McNeish
Boyd
Gallagher
Blain
0a€™Brian
Peebles
Oke
McGowan
Fordyce
Kidd
Donald
Maxwell
Gillick
Cockroft
Duncan
Pollock
D'Angelo
Pau

Jones
Tweddle
Harrison
Cumming
Torgersen
Craig
Urquhart
Armour
McAree
McGuire
McKay
STAVERT
Donnelly
Equi
Beauregard
Finbow
Dooner
McDaid
Fullwood
Weir
Carter
Harley
Mackie
Fisher
Stansfield
WILSON
Williamson
Airth
robertson
Kromrey
Marshall
Forsyth
Lewis
Gribben
Walton
Heron
Fraser
Louden
McDiarmid
Viskum
Walesa

Ochil Hill Runners
Ochil Hill Runners
None

Hunters Bog Trotters
Lothian Running Club
Strathearn Harriers
Bellahouston Road Runners
None
Ochil Hill Runners
None

None

None

Lothian Running Club
Westerlands CCC

None

None

Lomond Hill Runners
Cumbernauld harriers
Dunbar Running Club
None

Scottish Woodlands Runners
Strathearn Harriers
Ochil Hill Runners

Wee County Harriers
Ochil Hill Runners
Linlithgow Athletic Club
None

None

None

None

Bellahouston Road Runners
Wee county Harriers
Ayr Seaforth Athletics Club
None

None

Stirling Tri Club

Lothian Running Club
None
Ochil Hill Runners
Westerlands CCC

None

Wee county harriers
None

None

Westerlands CCC

None

None

Carnethy HRC
Ochil Hill Runners
Glasgow University Triathlon
None

None

None
Ochil Hill Runners

Wee County Harriers
None
Northumberland Fell Runners
None

Dunblane Runners
None

STUoC

Strathearn harriers
None

None

None

None

None

Carnethy HRC
Ochil Hill Runners
Westerlands CCC

Wee county harriers
None

Shettleston Harriers
None

Forth Valley Orienteering Club
None
Ochil Hill Runners
None

None

None

Howgill Harriers

None

Garscube Harriers
None

None

None

None

Linlithgow Athletic Club
Carnegie Harriers

None

Falkirk Victoria harriers
Ochil Hill Runners
Shettleston Harriers
None

Kirkcaldy Wizards

None

Viborg Atletik og Motion
None

F40
M40
FSEN
FSEN
M40
M40
MSEN
MSEN
F50
MSEN
MSEN
F40
F50
MSEN
F50
MSEN
F50
MSEN
M50
FSEN
MSEN
F50
M50
FSEN
F50
F40
MSEN
MSEN
F40
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
M50
FSEN
M50
F40
M40
FSEN
M50
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
M50
M50
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M50
M40
M40
M50
M50
F40
FSEN
FSEN
M50
MSEN
M50
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
M40
FSEN
F40
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
FSEN
M50
F40
F50
MSEN
FSEN
F40
FSEN
FSEN
F50
FSEN
FSEN
M50
FSEN
FSEN
M40
FSEN

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Heriot-Watt University
University of St Andrews
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Robert Gordon University
None
None
None
None
None

The University of the West of Scotland

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

University of Stirling
None

None

None

None

None

University of Glasgow
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

University of Stirling
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

University of Stirling
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

University of Edinburgh
None

None

None

None

Robert Gordon University
None

None

None

None

None

None

None

University of Stirling
None

None

None



294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

01:03:04
01:03:27
01:03:43
01:03:54
01:03:58
01:04:04
01:04:22
01:04:38
01:04:44
01:04:54
01:04:55
01:04:57
01:05:18
01:05:23
01:05:29
01:05:43
01:05:45
01:05:49
01:05:52
01:05:52
01:06:01
01:06:05
01:06:18
01:08:08
01:08:26
01:08:28
01:10:08
01:10:14
01:10:21
01:10:41
01:10:50
01:10:54
01:11:01
01:11:13
01:12:14
01:12:24
01:13:32
01:13:32
01:14:07
01:14:13
01:15:05
01:15:49
01:15:49
01:16:45
01:21:10
01:29:52
01:55:24
01:55:24

Sofia
Holly
Lucy
Emma
Derek
Martin
Jill
Rebecca
Charlotte
Brian
Barry
Matthew
Richard
Sophia
Ruth
Angela
Giang
Bernard
Alex
Danielle
Grace
Wiebke
Gillian
Pau
Gavin
Amelia
lan
Kate
Emma
Ewan
Janette
Jennifer
Clare
Kerri
Ann
Casey
Katy
Laura
Shannon
Bryan
Rowan
Rhona
Hugh
Audrey
Fionna
Andrew
Chris
Chris

Amadori
Stodgell
Dalton
Smith
Esson
Sloss
Horsburgh
Metcalf
Broadley
Bissett
Murphy
McAllister
Scobie
Mirashrafi
McKelvie
Hicks

Bui
Burnes
Dunnagan
Dunnagan
McEllistrem
Lammers
Lopez
fowler
Duff
Shoemark
McFarlane
McCabe
Fowler
Barnfather
Stewart
Dunn
Martin
Hutchison
Malcolm
Farrell
Ryan
Powell
Tchetchik
Grome
Morrison
Pedrick
Tooby
Gunn
Grant
Forrest
Lorimer
Lorimer

Ochil Hill Runners
STUOoC

None

None

Falkirk Victoria harriers
Wee County Harriers
Linlithgow AC

None

Hunters Bog Trotters
wee county harriers
Wee County Harriers
None

Wee County Harriers
None

Bellahouston Road Runners

None

None

None

None

Stirling Striders
None

Westerlands CCC
Kinross Road Runners
Ochil Hill Runners
Wee county harriers
None

Wee County Harriers
None

None

Strathaven Striders
None

Hunters Bog Trotters
Strathearn Harriers
Wee county harriers
Kinross Road Runners
None

None

Wee County Harriers
None

Linlithgow AC
Hunters Bog Trotters
Cani-fit
Ochil Hill Runners
West Lothian Tri club
None

None

None

None

FSEN
FSEN
FSEN
FSEN
M50
M50
F50
FSEN
FSEN
M50
M40
M40
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
FSEN
F50
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
F40
FSEN
M50
FSEN
FSEN
F50
F40
FSEN
FSEN
FSEN
F40
FSEN
M40
FSEN
F40
M50
FSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MSEN
FSEN

University of Stirling
University of Stirling
None
None
None
None
None
University of Stirling
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
University of Stirling
None
None
None
University of Stirling
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Robert Gordon University

University of Stirling
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None



